O Iy

antidoping.no Miligfyrtarn

Valerbanen

INorsk Mesterskap - Norsk Cup 2015

C
C - Practice 2
Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:10:00

Valerbanen 2,262 km

14.08.2015 12:10 .

-
Il
o B

Lap Lap Tm
3 1:12.282
4 1:10.714
5 1:10.755
6 1:11.836
7 1:13.563
8 1:10.436
9 1:12.592

10 1:11.045

11 1:09.990

12 1:10.381

13 :09.

14 1:10.012

p15 1:19.261

(203) Raymond Olsen

Diff Time of Day

+2.655 12:15:26.270
+1.087 12:16:36.984
+1.128 12:17:47.739
+2.209 12:18:59.575
+3.936 12:20:13.138
+0.809 12:21:23.574
+2.965 12:22:36.166
+1.418 12:23:47.211
+0.363 12:24:57.201
+0.754 12:26:07.582

12:27:17.209
+0.385 12:28:27.221
+9.634 12:29:46.482

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(8) Kristoffer Valle Mellingen
(186) Christian Jargensen 1 12:14:50.276
1 12:14:44.585 2 1:08.702 +0.301 12:15:58.978
2 1:09.332 +3.696 12:15:53.917 3 1:09.254 +0.853 12:17:08.232
3 1:07.072 +1.436  12:17:00.989 4 12:18:16.633
4 1:06.355 +0.719 12:18:07.344 5 1:08.568 +0.167 12:19:25.201
5 1:06.293 +0.657 12:19:13.637 6 1:10.689 +2.288 12:20:35.890
6 1:07.886 +2.250 12:20:21.523 7 1:11.089 +2.688 12:21:46.979
7 1:06.325 +0.689 12:21:27.848 8 1:09.235 +0.834 12:22:56.214
8 1:08.420 +2.784 12:22:36.268 9 1:11.740 +3.339 12:24:07.954
9 1:06.509 +0.873 12:23:42.777 10 1:10.822 +2.421 12:25:18.776
10 1:06.079 +0.443 12:24:48.856 1 1:09.943 +1.542 12:26:28.719
1 1:05.906 +0.270 12:25:54.762 12 1:10.067 +1.666 12:27:38.786
12 1:07.640 +2.004 12:27:02.402 13 1:09.161 +0.760 12:28:47.947
13 1:07.154 +1.518 12:28:09.556 pi4 1:24.355 +15.954 12:30:12.302
14 IEEEEE 12:29:15.192
pi5 1:18.227 +12.591 12:30:33.419 (311) Frank Rygge
1 12:13:50.213
(120) Oscar Espinoza 2 1:12.683 +3.591 12:15:02.896
1 12:13:35.168 3 1:13.948 +4.856 12:16:16.844
2 1:10.086 +4077  12:14:45.254 4 12:17:25.936
3 1:11.003 +4.994  12:1556.257 5 1:09.591 +0.499 121835527
4 1:07.095 +1.086 12:17:03.352 6 1:10.539 +1.447 12:19:46.066
5 1:07.240 +1.231 12:18:10.592 7 1:12.380 +3.288 12:20:58.446
6 1:09.272 +3.263 12:19:19.864 8 1:12.280 +3.188 12:22:10.726
7 1:09.431 +3.422 12:20:29.295 9 1:12.829 +3.737 12:23:23.555
8 1:09.362 +3.353 12:21:38.657 10 1:12.771 +3.679 12:24:36.326
9 1:06.009 12:22:44.666 pii 1:18.861 +9.769 12:25:55.187
10 1:08.250 +2.241 12:23:52.916 12 1:45.819 +36.727 12:27:41.006
1 1:06.332 +0.323 12:24:59.248 13 1:12.475 +3.383 12:28:53.481
12 1:06.043 +0.034 12:26:05.291 pi4 1:22.375 +13.283 12:30:15.856
13 1:06.121 +0.112 12:27:11.412
14 1:08.790 +2.781 12:28:20.202 (5) Mats Graf
15 1:07.173 +1.164 12:29:27.375 1 12:13:38.949
p16 1:18.666 +12.657 12:30:46.041 2 1:12.306 +3.092 12:14:51.255
3 1:11.724 +2.510 12:16:02.979
(21) Stig Husebg 4 1:09.295 +0.081 12:17:12.274
1 12:13:39.260 5 1:11.363 +2.149 12:18:23.637
2 1:09.402 +2.800 12:14:48.662 p6 3:41.606 +2:32.392 12:22:05.243
3 1:08.245 +1.643 12:15:56.907 7 1:55.390 +46.176 12:24:00.633
4 1:07.304 +0.702 12:17:04.211 8 1:11.505 +2.291 12:25:12.138
5 1:07.018 +0.416 12:18:11.229 9 1:09.596 +0.382 12:26:21.734
6 1:07.372 +0.770 12:19:18.601 10 12:27:30.948
7 1:07.600 +0.998 12:20:26.201 1" 1:10.012 +0.798 12:28:40.960
8 1:07.007 +0.405 12:21:33.208 pi2 1:24.703 +15.489 12:30:05.663
9 1:07.598 +0.996 12:22:40.806
10 1:09.412 +2.810 12:23:50.218 (35) Gunnar Leikvold
1 1:07.141 +0.539 12:24:57.359 1 12:13:53.565
12 12:26:03.961 2 1:13.594 +4.188 12:15:07.159
13 1:06.756 +0.154 12:27:10.717 3 1:14.528 +5.122 12:16:21.687
14 1:08.659 +2.057 12:28:19.376 4 1:11.921 +2.515 12:17:33.608
15 1:07.665 +1.063 12:29:27.041 5 1:10.203 +0.797 12:18:43.811
p16 1:26.324 +19.722 12:30:53.365 6 1:10.837 +1.431 12:19:54.648
7 1:12.263 +2.857 12:21:06.911
(202) Christian Sheel 8 1:10.203 +0.797 12:22:17.114
1 12:13:23.018 9 1:09.406 12:23:26.520
2 1:10.411 +2.446 12:14:33.429 10 1:10.035 +0.629 12:24:36.555
3 1:09.768 +1.803 12:15:43.197 1" 1:13.560 +4.154 12:25:50.115
4 1:08.896 +0.931 12:16:52.093 12 1:12.156 +2.750 12:27:02.271
5 1:10.374 +2.409 12:18:02.467 13 1:12.011 +2.605 12:28:14.282
6 1:08.562 +0.597 12:19:11.029 14 1:11.211 +1.805 12:29:25.493
7 1:08.239 +0.274 12:20:19.268 p15 1:26.917 +17.511 12:30:52.410
8 12:21:27.233
9 1:09.760 +1.795 12:22:36.993 (30) Jan Inge Birkeland
p10 2:04.639 +56.674 12:24:41.632 1 12:13:00.676
2 1:13.312 +3.685 12:14:13.988

1 12:14:03.924

2 1:13.964 +3.892 12:15:17.888

3 1:12.063 +1.991 12:16:29.951

4 1:11.698 +1.626 12:17:41.649

5 1:10.888 +0.816 12:18:52.537

6 1:13.751 +3.679 12:20:06.288

7 1:11.269 +1.197 12:21:17.557

8 12:22:27.629

9 1:10.204 +0.132 12:23:37.833

10 1:11.002 +0.930 12:24:48.835

11 1:10.166 +0.094 12:25:59.001

12 1:11.407 +1.335 12:27:10.408

13 1:10.655 +0.583 12:28:21.063

14 1:23.228 +18.156 12:29:44.291

(121) Frank Petersen

1 12:13:27.404

2 1:15.206 +5.031 12:14:42.610

3 1:13.647 +3.472 12:15:56.257

4 1:13.383 +3.208 12:17:09.640

5 1:13.480 +3.305 12:18:23.120

6 1:12.310 +2.135 12:19:35.430

7 1:12.940 +2.765 12:20:48.370

8 1:13.978 +3.803 12:22:02.348

9 1:12.446 +2.271 12:23:14.794

10 1:12.183 +2.008 12:24:26.977

11 1:12.054 +1.879 12:25:39.031

12 1:11.472 +1.297 12:26:50.503

13 1:12.443 +2.268 12:28:02.946

14 12:29:13.121

p15 1:21.220 +11.045 12:30:34.341
(142) Nils Martin Fredriksen

1 12:14:07.749

2 1:13.783 +2.304 12:15:21.532

3 1:12.445 +0.966 12:16:33.977

4 1:13.146 +1.667 12:17:47.123

5 1:12.191 +0.712 12:18:59.314

6 1:13.546 +2.067 12:20:12.860

7 1:15.051 +3.572 12:21:27.911

8 1:14.724 +3.245 12:22:42.635

9 1:15.545 +4.066 12:23:58.180

10 1:14.371 +2.892 12:25:12.551

11 1:14.022 +2.543 12:26:26.573

12 1:13.438 +1.959 12:27:40.011

13 1:11.479 12:28:51.490

p14 1:21.443 +9.964 12:30:12.933

(65) Kaj Mats Hakan Holtet

1
2 1:14.677

12:14:49.458
+3.005 12:16:04.135

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Timekeeping.no

Jury President: Kjetil Bredesen

Race Director: Terje Granheim

Resultlists are official when the jury has approved the resulits.
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9 m Valerbanen

antidoping.no Miligfyrtarn

INorsk Mesterskap - Norsk Cup 2015
C Valerbanen 2,262 km ._._.
C - Practice 2 14.08.2015 12:10 N ......

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 12:10:00

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
3 1:13.154 +1.482 12:17:17.289
4 1:13.585 +1.913 12:18:30.874 (155) Jeanette Larsen
5 1:13.011 +1.339 12:19:43.885 1 12:13:53.012
6 1:13.155 +1483  12:20:57.040 2 12:15:06.946
7 1:13.245 +1.573 12:22:10.285 3 1:14.605 +0.671 12:16:21.551
8 1:12.137 +0.465 12:23:22.422 4 1:14.649 +0.715 12:17:36.200
9 1:12.865 +1.193 12:24:35.287 5 1:14.238 +0.304 12:18:50.438
10 1:14.119 +2.447 12:25:49.406 6 1:15.708 +1.774 12:20:06.146
1 1:11.738 +0.066 12:27:01.144 7 1:14.556 +0.622 12:21:20.702
12 1:11.803 +0.131 12:28:12.947 8 1:15.099 +1.165 12:22:35.801
13 12:29:24.619 9 1:17.294 +3.360 12:23:53.095
pl4 1:20.351 +8.679 12:30:44.970 p10 1:25.769 +11.835 12:25:18.864

(205) Ivar Bjergo

1 12:14:01.235
2 1:17.570 +5.701 12:15:18.805

3 1:18.479 +6.610 12:16:37.284

4 1:17.429 +5.560 12:17:54.713

5 1:17.908 +6.039 12:19:12.621

6 1:15.109 +3.240 12:20:27.730

7 1:16.229 +4.360 12:21:43.959

8 1:13.955 +2.086 12:22:57.914

9 1:16.166 +4.297 12:24:14.080
10 1:15.408 +3.539 12:25:29.488
11 1:14.921 +3.052 12:26:44.409
12 1:12.678 +0.809 12:27:57.087
13 12:29:08.956
pl4 1:23.316 +11.447 12:30:32.272

(10) Hannah M Arnegard

1 12:15:37.412
2 1:14.042 +1.469 12:16:51.454
3 1:14.533 +1.960 12:18:05.987
4 1:13.454 +0.881 12:19:19.441
5 1:15.558 +2.985 12:20:34.999
6 1:16.490 +3.917 12:21:51.489
7 1:14.612 +2.039 12:23:06.101
8 1:14.948 +2.375 12:24:21.049
9 1:14.721 +2.148 12:25:35.770
10 1:14.300 +1.727 12:26:50.070
11 12:28:02.643
12 1:12.732 +0.159 12:29:15.375
(320) Matthew Tangen
1 12:24:26.266
2 1:23.184 +10.221 12:25:49.450
3 1:17.050 +4.087 12:27:06.500
4 1:13.539 +0.576 12:28:20.039
M 1:12.963 | 12:29:33.002
(131) @yvind Wullf
1 12:12:54.300
2 1:19.190 +6.056 12:14:13.490
3 1:16.671 +3.537 12:15:30.161
4 1:17.064 +3.930 12:16:47.225
5 1:16.643 +3.509 12:18:03.868
6 1:15.176 +2.042 12:19:19.044
7 1:15.470 +2.336 12:20:34.514
8 1:16.249 +3.115 12:21:50.763
9 1:14.780 +1.646 12:23:05.543
10 1:14.876 +1.742 12:24:20.419
1" 1:15.062 +1.928 12:25:35.481
12 1:14.229 +1.095 12:26:49.710
13 1:13.905 +0.771 12:28:03.615
14 12:29:16.749
p15 1:24.851 +11.717 12:30:41.600
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